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FIS deluxe bobtail™ SINGLEmode kit

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com

SPECIFICATIONS

• FIS LYNX Cleaver 
• Bobtail Holding Fixture (LC, ST or SC) 
• Quickset Epoxy 
• Stripping Tool 
• Dry Wipes 
• 4oz. Bottle of Alcohol 
• Connector Cleaner 
• (6) Syringe Tips 
• FIS Index Matching Gel 
• Pocket Fault Locator (optional)

KIT CONTENTS

Kit Case Dimensions 16” x 11” x 5”

Weight 4 lbs.

BOBTAIL 
C O N N E C T O R

BOBTAIL 
C O N N E C T O R

F1-00STBTKIT, F1-00STBTKITPFL, F1-00SCBTKIT, F1-00SCBTKITPFL, F1-00LCBTKIT, F1-00LCBTKITPFL

• ST-ST 9/125µm 1 meter 
• SC-SC 9/125µm 1 meter  
• SC-ST 9/125µm 1 meter

PATCH CABLES


